
Income 

Revenue from Fees 
JOther Income 
Total Income 

Expenses 
Expenses towards Students 

Employee Benefit expense 
Finance costs 

PROVISIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023 

Depreciation & Amortisation expense 
Other establishment expenses 

Total Expenses 

items and Tax 
Surplus/ (Deficit) before Exceptional and Extraordinary 

Exceptional Items 
Extraordinary Items 
|Surplus/ (Deficit) Before Tax 
Tax expense 

Current Tax 

Surplus/ (Deficit) for the Year 

Earning per equity share 

BLUERIDGE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 

CIN: U80903PN2009NPL135018 

Regd. off: PSC HOUSE, CTS NO. 111+111/2 
ANAND COLONY, DR. KETKAR MARG, OFF 

PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE-411004. 

Basic and Diluted( Refer Note 21) 
l(Face value of Equity Share of Rs 10 each) 

Corporate information & Significant accounting policies 
Accompanying notes forming part of the financial Statements 

As per our report of even date attached 

Swapna A. Joshi 

Honorary Secretary 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

6 

18 

2-40 

For the Year Ended For the Year Ended 

Director 

March 

31, 2023 

DIN-00131956 

Rupees 

26,82,27,463 
56,56,382 

27,38,83,845 

5,55,80,662 
9,51,98,417 

27,045 
36,89,222 

8,34,40,157 

23,79,35,503 

3,59,48,342 

3,59,48,342 

3,59,48,342 

Shashank P.Paranjape 

3,594.83 

March 

31, 2022 
Rupees 

14,77,51,740 
10,94,977 

14,88,46,717 

48,17,634 
7,65,78,877 

23,748 
23,12,743 

3,69,08,159 

12,06,41,161 

2,82,05,556 

2,82,05,556 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 

of Blueridge Educational Institute 

2,82,05,556 

2,820.56 



Income 
Revenue from Fees 

Other Income 

Total Income 

Expenses 
Expenses towards Students 

PROVISIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023 

Employee Benefit expense 
Finance costs 

Depreciation & Amortisation expense 
Other establishment expenses 

Total Expenses 

Surplus/ (Deficit) before Exceptional and Extraordinary 
items and Tax 

Exceptional ltems 
Extraordinary Items 
Surplus/ (Deficit) Before Tax 
Tax expense 

Current Tax 

Surplus/ (Deficit) for the Year 

Earning per equity share 

BLUERIDGE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
CIN: U80903PN2009NPL135018 

Regd. off: PSC HOUSE, CTS NO. 111+111/2 
ANAND COLONY, DR, KETKAR MARG, OFF 

PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE-411004. 

Basic and Diluted( Refer Note 21) 
Face value of Equity Share of Rs 10 each) 

Corporate information & Significant accounting policies 
Accompanying notes forming part of the financial Statements 

As per our report of even date attached 

Swapna A. Joshi 

|Honorary Secretary 

EDUGATIOAN 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

6 

18 

1 

2-40 

For the Year Ended For the Year End:d 

Director 

March 

31, 2023 

DIN-00131956 

Rupees 

26,82,27,463 
56,56,382 

27,38,83,845 

5,55,80,662 
9,51,98,417 

27,045 
36,89,222 

8,34,40,157 
23,79,35,503 

3,59,48,342 

3,59,48,342 

3,59,48,342 

3,594.83 

Shashank P.Paranjape 

March 

31, 2022 

Rupees 

14,77,51,7-0 
10,94,9) 

14,88,46,7.7 

48,17,¬34 

7,65,78,877 
23,748 

23,12,743 
3,69,08,159 

12,06,41,161 

2,82,05,556 

2,82,05,556 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 

of Blueridge Educational Institute 

2,82,05,556 

2,820 56 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

