BLUERIDGE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

CIN: U80903PN2009NPL135018 Regd. off: PSC HOUSE, CTS NO. 111+111/2 ANAND COLONY, DR. KETKAR MARG, OFF

PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE-411004.

PROVISIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

		For the Year Ended	For the Year Ended
		March	March
		31, 2023	31, 2022
		Rupees	Rupees
Income			
Revenue from Fees	13	26,82,27,463	14,77,51,740
Other Income	14	56,56,382	10,94,977
Total Income		27,38,83,845	14,88,46,717
Expenses			
Expenses towards Students	15	5,55,80,662	48,17,634
Employee Benefit expense	16	9,51,98,417	7,65,78,877
Finance costs	17	27,045	23,748
Depreciation & Amortisation expense	6	36,89,222	23,12,743
Other establishment expenses	18	8,34,40,157	3,69,08,159
Total Expenses		23,79,35,503	12,06,41,161
Surplus/ (Deficit) before Exceptional and Extraordinary			
items and Tax		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,556
Exceptional Items		-	-
Extraordinary Items		-	-
Surplus/ (Deficit) Before Tax		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,556
Tax expense			
Current Tax		-	-
Surplus/ (Deficit) for the Year		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,556
Earning per equity share		3,594.83	2,820.56
Basic and Diluted(Refer Note 21)			
(Face value of Equity Share of Rs 10 each)			
Corporate information & Significant accounting policies	1		
Accompanying notes forming part of the financial Statements	2-40		

As per our report of even date attached

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Blueridge Educational Institute

Swapna A. Joshi Honorary Secretary



Shashank P.Paranjape Director

DIN-00131956

BLUERIDGE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE CIN: U80903PN2009NPL135018 Regd. off: PSC HOUSE, CTS NO. 111+111/2

ANAND COLONY, DR. KETKAR MARG, OFF PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE-411004.

PROVISIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

		For the Year Ended	For the Year Ended March 31, 2022
		March 31, 2023	
		Rupees	Rupees
Income			
Revenue from Fees	13	26,82,27,463	14,77,51,7-10
Other Income	14	56,56,382	10,94,9''7
Total Income		27,38,83,845	14,88,46,737
Expenses			
Expenses towards Students	15	5,55,80,662	48,17, 634
Employee Benefit expense	16	9,51,98,417	7,65,78,877
Finance costs	17	27,045	23,748
Depreciation & Amortisation expense	6	36,89,222	23,12,743
Other establishment expenses	18	8,34,40,157	3,69,08,1 59
Total Expenses		23,79,35,503	12,06,41,161
Surplus/ (Deficit) before Exceptional and Extraordinary			
items and Tax		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,5 56
Exceptional Items		-	-
Extraordinary Items		-	-
Surplus/ (Deficit) Before Tax		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,556
Tax expense	2		
Current Tax			-
Surplus/ (Deficit) for the Year		3,59,48,342	2,82,05,556
Earning per equity share		3,594.83	2,820.56
Basic and Diluted(Refer Note 21)			
(Face value of Equity Share of Rs 10 each)			
Corporate information & Significant accounting policies	1		
Accompanying notes forming part of the financial Statements	2-40		

As per our report of even date attached

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Blueridge Educational Institute

Swapna A. Joshi **Honorary Secretary**



Shashank P.Paranjape

Director

DIN-00131956